
No. 

24 
25 
1 

11 

Name 

KALIN KOSTADINOV 
TODOR VASILEV 
KRUM KRUMOV 
TSVETELIN VELKOV 

Make/Model 

LADA 
LADA 
LADA 
LADA 

Class 

LADA X2 
LADA X2 
LADA X3 
LADA X3  
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No. 

1 
7 
9 

20 
29 
4 
5 
6 

Name 

YORDAN METODIEV 
DEYAN KUMANOV 
ALEKSANDAR DIMITROV 
MARTIN PETKOV 
ISKREN VESELINOV 
IVAN BAKARDZHIEV 
LYUBEN EMANUILOV 
ILIYA VACHEV 

Make/Model 

HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 
CITROEN C2 
HONDA CIVIC 
PEUGEOT 106 
PEUGEOT 106 
CITROEN SAXO 

Class 

SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 
SPORT HC4 
SPORT RC4 
SPORT RC4 
SPORT RC4 

 

Printed: 12/11/2022 12:11:03 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BFAS CHAMPIONSHIP 3rd ROUND 

SPORT SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 



No. 

2 
9 

12 
14 
24 
25 
28 
29 
85 

Name 

STOIL NEKOV 
DINKO MONEV 
MINKO MINKOV 
BORISLAV PETROV 
HRISIM HRISTOV 
NEYKO NEYKOV 
VENTISLAV RIDARSKI 
SIMEON DONOV 
IVAN VLACHKOV 

Make/Model 

HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 
OPEL ASTRA 
VW GOLF 
BMW 320 
RENAULT CLIO 
HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 

Class 

TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
TURING HC3 
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No. 

22 
25 
26 
89 

Name 

MILEN UZUNOV 
PLAMEN ANGELOV 
ALEXANDRE TOMOV 
VLADIMIR ILIEV 

Make/Model 

AUDI A4 
VW GOLF 
SUBARU IMPREZA 
MITSUBISHI EVO9 

Class 

MAXI HC2 
MAXI HC2 
MAXI HC2 
MAXI HC2  
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